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BL

+6 wks

+12 wks

+18 wks

+24 wks

+48 wks

+72 wks



BL

+6 wks

+12 wks

+18 wks

+24 wks

+48 wks

+72 wks

• Without the right tools, sites can 
miss slow progression – Compare 
to previous exam instead of BL or 
Nadir 
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+6 wks

+12 wks

+18 wks
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BL

+6 wks

+12 wks

+24 wks

???????

• Not all images at the site make it to the 
Core lab/CRO – this leads to discordance 
on Date of Progression

• Very common
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Reference: Ira Smalberg, MD Tower Imaging Medical Group. PINTAD 2014 Presentation



•

•

•

•

•



Radiology 
Report

Example: 
Lung Cancer
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Structured Radiology Report

Example: RECIST 1.1



The Radiology Report as Seen by Radiologists and Referring Clinicians: Results of the COVER 
and ROVER Surveys. Bosmans et. al. Radiology: Volume 259: Number 1—April 2011
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Thank you


